PETITION FOR ZONING VARL #ICE

£ FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS |

94 31 } PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: L
PHONE: HAMILTON 60922
L smmeeg Locraine C. Millar_____legal owner._of the property situate in Baltimor. i
County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, 70 THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: PHO P S

1, owowss lorraine L Miller egal owner_...of the property KELLER & KELl'_ER KELLER & KELLER

Bereby petition for a Variance from Section 1802, C.1).perfainiog to ituats in Baltimoze County and which 109 esoribad in the description and ———ie -
Lot No. | for a side :lrd setback of, eet |nstnd ef the required 10 feet; ‘1 et tachad harato and made a part hercof, hereby petition for a Bpecial State Registered Land ! — State Registered Land S
Lot Mo...2-for-a-front.yal ’“; ﬁi& faat-instead -of-the-raquired 55 ll-aring Under Section 500.7 of the Zoning Rejulatiuna of Baltimore C\U\;MY' e OO R AR w‘--;'_h:-:;: . g an -
faet, and side yard sctbaek of ?.85 ’ﬂuﬂ““" of thu required 10 fut and to determine whethor or not the Zoning Commissioner ard/or Deputy Zcning aarEioeu e o o oction Torn g it Municipel Engiowering
Lot Mo.3- "“K""gl"n‘;r:{!i"(Mr feet it commissioner should approve fhi VALIdity of A nen-senferainguse tar tuos AL e T e e Loion Topern
r!qulr!d 55 feet. dot Width Samily dwellings tb_g'__Lqu_J&m&thmmmmu__-— e

s SSORIFTION OF LOT @1 Tulv 2741, 1972

zoning plot plan

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the

following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

That the above variances should be granted dug to the

hardship and practic, difficulty which the Petitioner would have in
:uelpting to move the present dwelling that are now located on said
ots.

|
|
A1 wen
Sec attached description

B EStatiey Sneiripticn Property is to be posted and sdvertised as prescribed by Zoning
Regulations.
1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Special Hearing .dv-rtulng.

pn:.l.n;, etc., upon filing of this petition, and further agree to and are

Protastan '8 ALtorney

£Q9E1 1200 Bpak AE, 000 mawn on Inaa, b the pleea of basinnine,

Address__ 700 _Reggster Aven.
__l§_a 1timore, Maryland 21212
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& LS Toybe apund by che zoning’regulations and rastrictions of Baltimore County
adppted! pursuant to the Zoning Law for Bqlr.inum County. ~ ich
| Lol P P L
posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. N % = P =< PN ,{ Z | Avonua, Soab ®of7 fol
pay expenses of above vm::c’u = Gvg,'—“.—ﬁ—;t—-“-n-\-.-r--——- — n, 90,201
s 1
Law County. |, — —mae |
N ol e 8 Y Furchaser Tigal Owner |
P é 7,;L Ll g Address._ 70 Ragaster Avauue .. o e X f
Lérratne C. Miller 1t 1 tofer s made Sout! How*h 190301200 Bagh 0,0
3 = e Rz or berinning. P S he ::“:n“ Hewlig o
- u|n1.=1=‘\s*d-5mr- :
Fadd
x

t omadka
resd 809 Eu;_t_c;n Bgylev rd, e
;'B"l'ﬂmaru 1ﬁry1a|\%'?‘ﬁ?
ORDERED By the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this_ 218
day of mgt_,,_,mﬂ?_v, that the subject matter of this petition be
advert: req) the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two
Mu.p-p-n of general circulation throughout Baltimore County, that
y be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
cn-inlonar of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Olﬂu Building in
Towson, Baltimore County, OB the_,_o- 2Uf.----..day ke abaz. - 198,
atlubS o' clock_ du.M.
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Ve CONTAINING B,009,70 SQUARE FERY? of lond, mers or

B

T Imrroved by a dualline and grrsss 211 known sz #1115 Yacn Ava, .
T I 1 Awa,

L mwmmmmmmmlm

(\'E
Wi . dugust 1973, that tbe subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
Law of Baltimare County, in two newspapers of general cirrlatian through-
property be posted, and thai the public hearing be had befare the Zoning
County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
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( 10105
day of. 197 3, a1 / ~ \ Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County
{ ! |
£ i T
o v kL >
\'-A zn-nq mmmr of Baltimore County. \ = t 3
ST \ 2 over, ~
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Baltimore Gounty, Sargland
Bepartment ®f Fublic Works
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

c‘/‘ ( [ &r - ’ PHONE: HAuiLTON 6-0322

KELLER & KELLER - KELLER B KELEER

Brvens of Engineeis
ELLOWORTH M. DIVER. B £ cHier fupust 30, 1073
August 30, 197

State Registered Land Surveyors © 4
City. Fom wsd = 3914 WOODLEA AVENUE
!muﬂd Sureens 3014 WOOODLEA AVENUE BALTIMORE. MARYLAND 213206 r ‘e
Earthword Compatetions BALTIMORE. MARYLAND 21208 2o :
: DISCRTIFTTAN 07 ToT July 28k, 1973. County crc‘ice Lu“]di’\[‘,
BSCRIPTION 0F LOT # July 2Bth, 1972, ; 11n e AvENE Torww, Mirlend. 2000

7 (1973197)

1117 Moce Avenue. |

RGINNING for tha smms at s polnt on tha Nerthweat side of Maca
Avenne a3 now widanad, distant 264%Southiesterly, mansurad alone Ll said
Novthwegt side of sald Mace Avenue, from the Smlz“ end of tho bend at tha
8cuthwast cornar of Goldan Ring 2oad and the gaid Maen Avenue, snid place
being also mt the cornar formed by the intersection of the

hwest sida of snid Mace Avenue end tho 1~t 1ina of the u“\nlﬂ
t"r’ct o\" 1n 16 or which r,hq lot now beins ur'scrihad is a part ond which
A whola trae snd s daserdbad in e Dead dated Bal" 3rd, 1"67 and
rncn-dad among ?.hra Tand Records of Ballfmore County in Libar -"'+7F‘7 f\:lic
20 from Title Trustees, Inc,, to John W. Scheuer, Jr. and wifes
minning thenoe from sald plnde of bozinnine, bindine on the scid o
aide of grid “ace Avenus, South 19°45T40" Waest, with a1l beorings raferred
%o the Trus Mordddnn, 330811 to the canter of 4 127 drivevay; thence
Teaving the actd Norbhuest £138. R Nal Mioe Kvamio) E{nding o0 tha se1d

) Iots for front
1 Hearing to
t\«: (2} fomily

BICINNING for the anme at a point on tha Northuest side of VMmoo
°v@'\ 18 a3 now widened, distant 2 3 mthue T agmred elons the
thimst side of sald Mroe
the Seutheast acrnar of Goldan

Teca of pepinnin beias ni-
t*m said Northyeat side of s Maco Avemt- from the ornar forms
intargaction of t'v- seid Northwest side of 2244 Mace Avenus ond the lst
1ine of tha whela traet of land of whichthe lot now beins dascribed 15
part and which a~1d whnla traet of land 13 describsd in 2 Deod dated
July 374, 1057 and rscoraded among the [and Records of Baltimora County
in Iiber #4787 folio 29 from Title Trustoes, Inc., to John W. Scheusr, Jre
and wife; anid place of bo?im!ng being : “so in the center of n 12' drivewar

10,
Rine Mond end the snid Ma
3? Southvagterly

5
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Dear M, Dilenna:

The following comsents sro fumiched in regard to the

affice for review by the Ikt subciited to this

e Zoning Advisory Committwe in comnecticn vith the subject

At
ﬁ,'.’i'f.,ﬁﬂ: :‘r‘ gﬁﬁ"’“ e ;“f;f E':tgl A Nort! ¥ cgntei o Hnn!ég 61}9“31 :’2'0" =y to gbn \‘nad in eormon h;h ?'Sf,‘}’ﬁ’u“:’gl"d ¥ item,
o s < tharato, North 6993l 3£118,7073 thence North BOPISTLAN West 61.33
Kvame,  Boath TOMAM40 ook, vith o1] baurings raferred to tho Tee to intaraact the 2 1ino of anid whola troot of land; thance bind Genersl:

Maridinn, h!.l’”l thence 1’-r‘VJ.ng the said Northwest side of snid Mace
Avenme and ruannlc rnr linas of division, the three followin- cour and
distances, viz:- 65°§’ 1200 Yaat 65
and North 69‘1. h"" West 80,60 to interse
treet of 1 3 thence binding rayeraoly on part of saoid 2nd lins ~-a
rTunning Horﬂ'z 10¢38120" Begt 55.30%; thence running for a line of division
heratofnre mads South L4033T4A" Bast 31,337 to th. cante~ of soid 17
drivewsr; 4honce binding on tha cente:r of said 12! drivewey fo be uiad in
common: with othars antitled therato sudmnning South 69°3r10" Zest 118,700
more oF lass, to the plnea of bozinninge

ravarsely on part of safd 2nd Ifne and mmning Nurﬂllﬂ‘JE'ZO"' Best 77-7‘3'
to the baginning of said 2nd 1ire; thence binding reveraely on the

Tino of seld whols tract of land and running South 49°33°20™ Rasgt 158 3"'
more or less, to the place of baginning.

The commerts suppled for this sroperty 1 Fis
et Ao supsMad fon dts proper ty in conmection vith Tt m (1671-1972)
referred 4o for vour coneldsration, 2 are

}. Thosa comment

Very truly yours,

SURJECT to Tomporary lmsement for suxpurtim: slopes along said
Northwest side of snid Mace Avenue.
CUNTATNING 11,019,5% SQUARE FERT of 1nnd, nmore or lass.

BETNG improved by a dwelling and gerage, nl! known as #1120 Maca Ave.

Koy AR 00
T

SUBJECT to Tenmporery Besemeit for -mnparﬂn» alopes along dnid
Horthwest side of gaid Mace Avenue.
CONTATNING 7303,68 SQUARZ FEET of land, more or less.

BRIM improved by a dwellinz snd gerage, 211 known as #117F Mnee

el jZf—LL -




mmnmthm;n——.mdm,mp-mwnmm«mm‘_ : .

but to assure that all partics are made awarc of plans

or problems with regard to the developmert plans

that may have a bearing on this case. The Director

of Planning may file a written report with the

Zoning Cumlnslunur with recommendations as to the
the zoning.

appeasing reason following that strict compliance with .
e b iy ChERL O oo to the adver posting of property, and public . l ik . *
the Gownty. Zoning wosild xasut. 1o, ical and hearing on the abow Betition and it appearing that by reason of the
unreascble hardshiz upon the the. shauld_be hadi avd.. it following finding of factsibalihe requitamsots of Sectian S007aftbe Balti= !
(urther appearing that by reason_of the gravting.of the Vatisncer requested nut _mers_Couote Zoning Regnlativns_bave bevo mel A the beakbo. salsty. 20d_gonanal BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTE.L |
affecting the health, safory. avd grneral welfars of she Eslipas-els ity ha et beso JxAflcteds Mo !
oL
Variances to permit a side yard sctback of 7.85 feat in licu of the required ten September 4, 1973 ] .
10} feet for. L i yard_lot width of 40.. 75 festio.leu of e 1 Robert J. Romadka, Esq.,
0201 ol for iap ML o purmif R the shows Special Hearing for. j a_non-conforming use of farnil 1IN L DILLON, TR :gg“;:s‘:' Rmxdl{a. E;q' . | :ptlu-r” 'l;’fn“ &. Miller
1 + . ern ulevar, -
the. raquired fifty=five (55) feat and o side yard snthack af. 785 feet.in lien of the el ot i e B S i S i o sk Coninan ’ Battinore. Macylaond 21221 i "."’e
requited jen (10} fast for Lok No..2.toparomit A froat yard ot width of 43.12! in P RE: Variance Petition
1.“ of the required fifty-five (57) feet for Lot No. 3; and to permit a front yard 1 Item 37 . Barring any serious objectiors from members
mdds of 33,83 feet in lieu of the required fifty-five (55) foet for Lot No. 4 Lorraine C. Miller - Petitiomer :izul':h::mnittue. this petition will be accepted
d be granted. = ey Y .
Dear Mr. Romadka: i
3\_3 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissione. of Baltimore County, this B 3 B N O Curb . and gutter exists along Mace Avenue at ¢
& = ' 0 The Zoning Advisory Committse has reviewed the s location. !
e e e e e 4 ot o o o 1 ol o e B et el T e Tl R e it e i svind e 1 o M
\ o . 1 % i ni AT n site field inspection of the c
“ho pexmit a front yard lot width of 40,75 fect in lieu of the required = pe—dn o + 19671, that tha herein Patition for [Ramhat property. The following comments are a result of date of the snclosed filing cortificate.” Notice j
feekf@nd a side yard setback of 7.85 feot in lie &S a} Hearing, as sct forth above, should be and the same is GRANTED, from gy | ERAS{EeVieN i Ldspadtion. Qf;thei kearing date and cloe s phich-will beiheld 1
% Log No. 2; to permii a front yard lot Lt B 4 :ot less Lha:gisg. nor m::i than 9(11 giyg ;Ete:ﬂt,h: L
of 43.12" in li i X i b ese comments are not intended to indicate ate on the filing certificate, will be forwarde
wis iz of the "q““;’" ’""‘i‘" g dads of this Ordar, subject the approrriateness of the zoning action requested, to you in the near future. i

&< partrpont of Public Works and

- >
& thé™ffice of Planning and Zon-

Zoning
'to germit a front yard lot width of 33,83 fent in licu of the required fifty-five Ve
(55] feet for Lot No. 4, should be and the same is GRANTED, from and after
the date of this Drder, subject to the approval of a site plan by the Deparvment

oFPublic Wovks and the Office of Planning and Zoning. ing.
Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public

(ll%ﬁv: (55) feet for Lot No. 3;

ORCER A

ly yur’n ' >
‘A eclon /g /}7/-_/
Goms J./DILLON, JR /

Zoning” Advisory Committee

! The subject property is located on the northwest
hearing on the above petition and it appearing that by reason of ... side of Mace Avenue, 266 feet southwest of Golden .
Ring Road, in the Ll5th Cistrict of Baltimore County.
****** This property is currently improved with four
frame structures, all of which contain two apart-
ments. The property is zoned DR 5.5 and ie requesting
a Variance for front yard widths and a side yard
satback; also, a Special Hearing to determine non-
couforming use for the apartments.

JInJx. :JD

Enclosure -

ce: Keller & Keller
3914 Woodler Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21206

. ths above Special Hearing should MOT BE GRAMTED. *
the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED, This petition was before this Committee approxi-
mtelyg; year to a year ﬁd a half ago, and was
", , returned for reasons outlined in the letter to

day IT 15 ORDERED by the foning Commisaioner of Baltimore County, this the petitioner at that time, and these comments will
' be made a part of this file.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Ballimore County, this ...

—emez 197 __, that the above Variance be and the same L; hereby DENIED. emmmmmea82Y Of ., 196__; that the above Spcéhl Hearing bs
and the ssms is heraby DENIED.

of ..

N o R A 118

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County i

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

——BavtMore County, MARYLAND sicecs i

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND DEePARTMENT OF HEALTH——— o S S

JEFFERSON BUILDING TOWSON, MARYLANG 21208

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
Date: August 16, 1973

Euamsa J. Currone. PL W, T, Moz JEFFERSON BUILDING DONALD J. ROO®, MO, MPH. |
- STy e w——n TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 August 15, 1972 e e e asvty sesioe serimn Avgant 15, 1973
Mr. §. Uric Dillenna
Cermissicner

r
hogust 2y 1978 Mr. 5. Eric DINanna, Zoning Commissioner Towaon, aryland 2120k ; I
p Zoning Advisary Commities s s Z4AsCs Mtge of Augrst 1k, 1973 E
Mr. §. Pric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner 3 Qffice of Plonning and Zoning i ; 3
0ffice of Planning and Zoning Baltimore County Office Building mm.uﬁnw... Lorratne C. Miller T (
Hr. S. Eric DiNenna County OFfice Building J Towion, Maryland 21204 Present Zoning: D,2. 16 §
Z=ning Commissioner Towson, Haryland 21204 Froposed Zoning: variance
Caunty Office Building Daor Mr. DiNenna:
Towsan, Aaryland 21204 I Dear Mr. DiNenna: 2 !
Re: Item 37 - ZAC - August 14, 1973 on Item 37, Zoninf Advisory Lommittes Neeeing Commants on Item #37. Zoning Advisory Commities Meeting, August 14. 1973 are as follows: |
Property Owner: Lorraine C, Miller August 14, 1913. are as follows: g q
NW/S Mace Avenue, 266 feet SW of bend at Galden Ring Road Property Owner: Lorraine C. Mille: |
Varfances on & lots for fronk and side yard setbacks; also Special Location: NW/S Mace Avanve, 266 feet. SW of bend ot Golden Ring Road .-
Hearing to determine the non-conforming use for 2 family Gwellings on Property Owner: Lorraine C. Niller I m,nn, Zoning: D.R.14 i
of via b lots. Location: NW/S Mace Ave., 256' 5% of hend a: Golden 1\ Zoning: Variances on four (4) lols for front and side yord setbocks; olso Spacail

sach
District 15 Districte 15
[

riances on & lota for front and

|
Bike 16 Ridg Road Hearing fo detarming the non-confomming we for two (2) fantly dwellings f
f
[

Dear Hr, DiNenna; t pecial Hearing on mon-conforming on each of the four (4) lots. i 3 No. Acresi agenda
= 2 wee for 2 family dwellings on each of the 4 lots. ﬁ::ﬂ;ﬂADisM::: |5m = i
The requastad variances to the front and side yards ars not expected to District: 15 A = ), wquare fee!
cause any traffic problems, ¥ No. Acres: 1) 10,175 sq.ft.; 2)8,009.79 sq.ft.; / 7. B00%.79 square feet h Dear Mr. DiNennai

3)7,392.68 sq.£r.34) 11,019 sq.ft. i 3 7392.68 square feet |
1 4. 11,009 square feat | J
AR 1 : ffect on student population,
e Since metropolitan water nd mewer are available, no : T plan has bean reviewed and thace are no site-planaing factors requiring commant. | No adverse effect on & popu .

f f//]?éz health hazard is anticipated. . .

E Very trly yours, | ¥ %

m:n—l 5. F 1 | :

Traffic Englnur Asncln- Very truly yours, ),J-._ZL(/ ? i Tery truly 3y
! John L. Wimbley ! s 7

Qﬂ“‘ A g Plonning Soacioiist 11 A IV 7. 4

)
omas H. Devlia, Blzector * 4
B

Project & Devalopment Planning Division Wp/ml W. Nick Petrovich

HSF/pk
Fleld Representative

UREAU OF ERVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

HVB:mné

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING | R

a otaans
5 SUITZ 301 JEFFERSON BUILDING 108 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 | M EMELIE PARKS, i 4;.:::: : TR RS T
i | AMEA CODE 301 BLANMING MSE3NI1  TONING 4845380 EUBENE C. WEDR, e ke, MERASE € WUERTEL
was, aGuCA L

e

Avwin LORLES
JOEIUA B WHEELER, swrses ematnt




BALTIX. . RE COUNTY, MARYLAN.

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

T0_.§..Eric DiNenna, Z Date_..

Willlam D. Froem, Director of Planning

Northwest side of Mace Avenue 266 feet Southwest
of Golden Ring Road.
Petition far Variance for Side and Front Yards.

tion for Special Kearing for validity of a won-canforming use.
Petitioner - Lorraine C. Miller

supJEcT. Peticion #74-93-ASPH.

15th Distriuc

HEARING: Tuesday, September 25, 1973 (10:45 A.M.)

The staff of the 0fflce of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the
subject pe:ltion and will offer no comment on this petition at

this time.
(i 4o
fomm, Director of
Planning
WOF :NEG : rw
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THIS i3 TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
. published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, & weekly mewspaper printed »
and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., mes-in:each

ertorber

?9-93-acmy
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